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Me n /  71 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T hom as Be ll704
LaF leur's Tampa

10.500 9.900 8.5009.500 9.1009.600 57.100
1 1 5T 3T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Joshua  Nunez Jr701
FGTC

10.200 9.300 8.50010.200 9.1009.500 56.800
3 4 2 3T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Ange lito  Rodr iguez Ca rrasq713
Sun Country

10.400 8.300 8.60010.300 8.3009.100 55.000
2 7 1 2 5 4 3 

3 

S tee le  T ro iani707
LaF leur's Tampa

10.100 9.800 8.2008.800 8.1009.600 54.600
4 2T 7 6T 1T 5 4 

4 

T orr in F rey703
EVO  Gymnastics

9.700 9.800 9.0009.700 8.0008.000 54.200
5 2T 4 1 9 6T 5 

5 

Ca rson Green706
Gulf  Coast

8.500 8.400 8.4008.600 8.6009.500 52.000
6 5T 8 5 3T 3 6 

6 

August Gam auf708
Gulf  Coast

7.800 8.100 8.0009.500 8.0008.900 50.300
8T 8T 5T 9 6 6T 7 

7 

Nick Chop709
EVO  Gymnastics

7.500 8.100 8.10010.000 7.0008.200 48.900
10 8T 3 8 8 8 8 

8 

Gianni T ow nsend702
LaF leur's Tampa

8.000 6.900 8.2007.700 0.0008.300 39.100
7 10 9 6T 7 9T 9 

9 

Logan O lsheski711
LaF leur's Tampa

7.800 8.400 7.7007.100 0.0007.900 38.900
8T 5T 10 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Me n /  72 /  A LL
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S antiago Ve loz751
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.800 8.900 8.9008.900 7.5009.100 51.100
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucas Pe rkins752
Gold Coast

7.700 7.800 7.1009.000 5.4008.100 45.100
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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S antiago Ve loz751
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.800 8.900 8.9008.900 7.5009.100 51.100
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucas Pe rkins752
Gold Coast

7.700 7.800 7.1009.000 5.4008.100 45.100
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Me n /  J1 /  A
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jackson Kassner304
ACE FL

11.300 10.100 10.50011.600 10.80011.700 66.000
1 4T 1 4T 1 2T 1 

1 

Kirk Lishbrook318
Gallagher's

10.600 10.800 10.70010.600 10.50011.400 64.600
4 1 4 2 2 6 2 

2 

Ethan Diachun306
North F lorida - Jax

10.200 10.200 10.30011.300 10.80011.100 63.900
6 3 2T 7 3 2T 3T

3T

F reddie  Cohen305
Bayside

11.000 10.300 10.60010.400 10.70010.900 63.900
2 2 6 3 4 4 3T

3T

Cooper Roberts302
North F lorida - Jax

10.000 10.100 10.40011.300 10.90010.400 63.100
7 4T 2T 6 5 1 5 

5 

Isaac V inke301
Harbor C ity

10.700 10.000 10.5008.400 10.6009.300 59.500
3 6 7 4T 7 5 6 

6 

T oby M ade iros303
Islands YMCA

10.300 8.300 10.80010.500 7.70010.100 57.700
5 7 5 1 6 7 7 

7 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gavin Holm gren311
ACE FL

11.600 10.700 11.30011.500 11.90011.300 68.300
1 2 1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

M yles  T ow nsend313
Islands YMCA

10.700 10.100 11.30010.600 11.10011.200 65.000
3T 3 3 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Chr is  Pom a les106
Orlando Metro

10.700 11.000 11.4009.400 10.20011.800 64.500
3T 1 6 1 1 3 3 

3 

Zachery Hova tte r317
EVO  Gymnastics

10.300 9.900 10.70010.100 10.00010.000 61.000
5 4 5 5 5 4 4 

4 

Brandon Fan307
North F lorida - OP

10.200 9.600 10.20010.900 9.10010.200 60.200
6 5 2 6 4 6 5 

5 

S am  Kostine312
North F lorida - Jax

11.200 7.600 10.80010.200 9.6009.500 58.900
2 6 4 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Conner S t. Am our354
TGR

9.000 7.800 10.0009.600 9.0008.400 53.800
4 3 1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Austin Condron356
Bayside

9.300 7.600 10.4009.200 8.0008.800 53.300
2 4 3 1 2 3T 2 

2 

S e th Breeding352
EVO  Gymnastics

9.500 7.100 9.8008.200 8.7008.100 51.400
1 6 4 4T 5 2 3 

3 

A iden M ichaud353
Bayside

8.200 8.200 8.4009.400 7.5009.200 50.900
5 1 2 6 1 5 4 

4 

Elijah Burrs351
TGR

9.100 7.900 10.3007.900 8.0006.600 49.800
3 2 5 2 6 3T 5 

5 

Ba rre tt W hitehurst355
Islands YMCA

7.200 7.400 9.8007.200 6.8008.400 46.800
6 5 6 4T 3T 6 6 

6 
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Se ss ion: SA 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 LaF leur 's  T am pa 7 152.300 28.600 28.100 26.000 24.900 27.500 17.200
11 1 1 1 1
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Me n /  J1,J2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 North F lor ida  -  Jax J 185.900 31.400 27.900 32.800 31.500 31.000 31.300
21 1 1 1 1

2 Is lands YM CA J 169.500 28.200 25.800 28.300 31.900 29.700 25.600
13 3 3 2 3

3 Bays ide J 168.100 28.500 26.100 29.000 29.400 28.900 26.200
32 2 2 3 2
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